
FILTERS

DAF DISTRIBUTORS IRELAND - Baldonnell, Dublin 22 -  Tel: 014034100
DONEGAL TRUCK SERVICES - Letterkenny, Co.Donegal -  Tel: 074 9134884

BENNETTSBRIDGE PARTS - Bennettsbridge, Co.Kilkenny - Tel: 0567700743
DAF TRUCK SERVICES - Old Mallow Road, Cork - Tel: 0214301202

DAF LIMERICK - Ennis Road, Limerick - Tel: 061451131

PART NO DESCRIPITION

ALL MAKES
PRICE

1527756 AIR DRYER FILTER €16.73

PART NO DESCRIPITION

MERCEDES
PRICE

1501035

1502940

OIL FILTER

FUEL FILTER

€11.08

€9.53

Q215201

Q215221

5 Core 

7 Core 

€49.00

€48.00

PART NO DESCRIPITION

ELECTRICAL CABLE
PRICE

Q215166

Q215167

Q215182

SINGLE CORE BLACK 

SINGLE CORE RED   

Twin Core 

€13.27

€13.27

€16.90

LARGE FIRST AID KIT 
Q895670 VEHICLE FIRST AID KIT €16.30

LARGE ASSORTED BOX TERMINALS
Q105303 Assorted box terminals (655) €44.50

BLADE FUSE ASSORTMENT BOXES
Q105280

Q105167

MINI BLADE FUSE (100)      

STANDARD BLADE FUSE (80)

€8.58

€7.60

REFLECTIVE WAIST COAT 2BANDS & 2 BRACES
Q895447

Q895448

Large

X Large

€3.06

€3.06

PU COATED GLOVES
Q895467

Q895468

Large 10pck

X Large 10pck

€9.50

€9.50

ELECTRICAL TERMINALS
Q205207

Q205206

Q205207

BLUE MALE  (300)

BLUE FEMALE (200) Insulated

BLUE HEAT SHRINK (25)

€10.21

€8.10

€4.80

PART NO DESCRIPITION

SCANIA
PRICE

1525220

1501035

1514866

1514854

1527759

1514299

1500338

OIL FILTER

OIL FILTER

FUEL FILTER

FUEL FILTER

AIR DRYER

POLLEN FILTER

AIR FILTER

€14.61

€8.44

€10.17

€11.73

€25.54

€14.61

€30.85

PART NO DESCRIPITION

VOLVO
PRICE

1501002

1500997

1517416

1500333

1517543

1526297

1500400

1500401

1527757

LONG LIFE OIL FILTER

BYPASS OIL FILTER

FUEL FILTER

POLLEN FILTER

SEDIMENTER FILTER

SEDIMENTER FILTER

FM AIR FILTER

FH AIR FILTER

AIR DRYER FILTER

€8.50

€11.43

€10.67

€6.77

€23.80

€32.64

€34.04

€35.02

€25.54

GREAT OFFERS
LIGHTINGON 

PART NO
DESCRIPITION
PRICE

1530092
TRP LED STROBE LAMP AMBER
€55.00

PART NO
DESCRIPITION
PRICE

1528139
TRP SIDE MARKER LAMP
 €10.50

PART NO
DESCRIPITION
PRICE

0866696
Rear Lamp 
 €45.45

PART NO
DESCRIPITION
PRICE

1360086
DRIVING LAMP  LUMINATOR CHROMIUM 
 €150.00

PART NO
DESCRIPITION
PRICE

1528472
FL10 work lamp
 €44.50

PART NO
DESCRIPITION
PRICE

1529391
FL20 work lamp
 €47.00

PART NO
DESCRIPITION
PRICE

0874825
FRONT MARKER LAMP
€18.50

PART NO
DESCRIPITION
PRICE

0867352
Light Bar 1250mm 4 module 
€276.00

PART NO
DESCRIPITION
PRICE

873774 873776
REAR LAMP
€8.00

PART NO
DESCRIPITION
PRICE

0872964
REAR LAMP 
€47.50

PART NO
DESCRIPITION
PRICE

0867862
Rear Marker Lamp
€12.50

PART NO
DESCRIPITION
PRICE

0866417
HELLA JUMBO 320
€69.00

PART NO
DESCRIPITION
PRICE

875197
Britax clear
 €49.50

PART NO
DESCRIPITION
PRICE

0875194
Britax blue
 €49.50

PART NO
DESCRIPITION
PRICE

1530093 
TRP LED STROBE LAMP (RED)
€55.00

PART NO
DESCRIPITION
PRICE

0867592
Front Marker Lamp - LED
€8.00

PART NO
DESCRIPITION
PRICE

875664 875665
BRITAX MODEL L18 WORKLAMP
€34.50

PART NO
DESCRIPITION
PRICE

1427052
Hella Driving Lamps -Blue
€85.00

PART NO
DESCRIPITION
PRICE

1297751
Hella Driving Lamps -CLEAR
€57.00

TRUCK AND TRAILER PARTS

SPECIAL OFFERS
WORKSHOP

ESSENTIALS

WRAP AROUND SAFETY GLASSES 
Q895702 SAFETY GLASSES €4.12

Q105171

Q105244

METRIC O RING SET (404) 

 DIY “O” RING SPLICING KIT 

€13.00

€31.00

O RING KITS
PART NO DESCRIPITION PRICE

TRP AEROSOL’S
0908363

0908368

0908371

0908377

0908366

BRAKE CLEANER 400ML

COPPER SPRAY

BATTERY POLE GREASE 

MULTI SPRAY

COCKPIT CLEANER

€2.11

€5.26

€4.50

€3.75

€3.95



GREAT OFFERS

STEERING AND SUSPENSION

FANTASTIC
OFFERS

ON 

WORKSHOP ESSENTIALS

PART NO DESCRIPITION PRICE

TRP 1501994 

TRP 9510222 

TRP 9511000 

TRP 9510212

TRP 9510212 / TRP 9510208

TRP 9510208

TRP 9510248 

TRP 9510250 

TRP 9510249 

TRP 9510257 

TRP 9510254 

MERC VARIO DRAGLINK 

SCANIA DRAGLINK 

VOLVO B10M DRAGLINK 

SCANIA, MAN, IVECO TRACK ROD END RH 

SCANIA, MAN, IVECO TRACK ROD END LH 

VOLVO FH/FM FRONT DROP LINK 

VOLVO FH/FM REAR DROP LINK 

VOLVO FH/FM REAR DROP LINK 

VOLVO TRACK ROD END RH 

VOLVO TRACK ROD END LH 

€29.56 (FEBI 26317)

€74.32 (FEBI 17316)

€171.38 (FEBI 35171)

€15.00 (FEBI 2954)

€15.00 (FEBI 2953)

€57.29 (FEBI 11515)

€57.29 (FEBI 27131)

€57.29 (FEBI 27130)

€18.00 (FEBI 6240)

€18.00 (FEBI 6239)

TRP 1501994 

TRP 9510222 

TRP 9511000 

TRP 9510248 

TRP 9510250 / TRP 9510249

PART NO
DESCRIPITION
PRICE

0871184
FIFTH WHEEL JSK36
€ 450.00

PART NO
DESCRIPITION
PRICE

0906226
S/S 600X600X600 
€450.00

PART NO
DESCRIPITION
PRICE

1360105
BOX 450X380X400 
€72.00

PART NO
DESCRIPITION
PRICE

0866088
HOLDER
€13.50

PART NO
DESCRIPITION
PRICE

1486849 
CHOCK
€17.50

PART NO DESCRIPITION PRICE

0866016

0866017

0866018

SADDLE 34MM 

SADDLE 41MM 

SADDLE 48MM 

€2.00

€1.90

€2.95

PART NO DESCRIPITION PRICE

9506013R

9506018R

9506012R

Q/F 7 INCH STD 

O/F 7 INCH LM  

Q/F 8 INCH STD 

€12.00

€17.00

€15.50

PART NO DESCRIPITION PRICE

0866006

9506515 

0866031

WING BAR 34MM 

WING BAR 42MM 

WING BAR 48MM 

€8.20

€11.00

€14.57

PART NO DESCRIPITION PRICE

0865850

9507884

0866031

MUDWING S/S   

MUDWIND S/S SLOTTED  

MUDWING TWIN/WHEEL 

€17.00

€20.00

€27.50

PART NO
DESCRIPITION
PRICE

0879074
JSK36 JAW KIT 
€123.00

PART NO

PART NO

PART NO

PART NO

BOSCH BATTERY

VOLVO / SCANIA BRAKE DISC VOLVO / SCANIA AIR DRYER FILTER
VARTA BATTERY

PART NO

PART NO

PART NO

PART NO

PART NO
PART NO

PART NO

PART NO
PART NO

PART NO PRICE

PART NO PART NOPART NO

DESCRIPITION

DESCRIPITION

DESCRIPITION

DESCRIPITION

DESCRIPITION

DESCRIPITION

DESCRIPITION

DESCRIPITION

DESCRIPITION
DESCRIPITION

DESCRIPITION

DESCRIPITION
DESCRIPITION

DESCRIPITION DESCRIPITIONDESCRIPITION

PRICE

PRICE

PRICE

PRICE

PRICE

PRICE

PRICE

PRICE

PRICE
PRICE

PRICE

PRICE
PRICE

PRICE PRICEPRICE

0888988

0888986

0866096

1387684

629 - €145.00 
647 -  €110.00

629 - €179.00 
647 -  €127.00

625 - €190.00
627 -  €120.00

625 - €200.00
627 -  €130.00

9506665

1387685

9506625

1962267

9507052
1527757

1962265

1526579
1527759

1501174R €460.00

0907633 09076340888987

EBS SUSIE 

ELECTRICAL SUSIE MAIN 

KINGPIN BOLT IN 

LONG VEH SIGN LONG 

BACK PLATE 10MM 

LONG VEH SIGN SHORT 

BOLT KIT  

VOLVO BRAKE PADS TRP

VOLVO BRAKE DISC TRP
Volvo Air Dryer Filter

SCANIA BRAKE PADS TRP

SCANIA BRAKE DISC TRP 
Scania Air Dryer Filter

SUSIE RED SUSIE YELLOW ELECTRICAL SUSIE AUX 

PART NO
DESCRIPITION
PRICE

1381171
COUPLING 22MM 
€6.90

€35.00

€22.50

€54.00

€10.00

€40.00

€10.00

€7.90

€75.00

€95.00
€25.00

€65.00

€70.00
€25.00

€10.50 €10.50€20.00

PRICE

PART NO
DESCRIPITION

1384160 
COUPLING 22MM 
€6.00

PART NO
DESCRIPITION
PRICE

1384163
COUPLING 22MM 
€6.00

SCANIA CLUTCH KIT TRP VOLVO / SCANIA BRAKE PADS

PART NO
DESCRIPITION
PRICE

1529391
VEHICLE INSPECTION BOOK
 €7.00


